Date 2/22/2022

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$170.00 - $2.10
$1.70 - $2.13
$1.65 - $2.03
$152 - $1.85
$1.38 - $164
$1.25 - $152
$1.60 - $1.90
$155 - $1.74
$145 - $1.71
$1.35 - $1.68
$1.25 - $151
$1.12 - $1.31
$32-  $.91
$.82 - $1.05
$750 - $1,400
1135 hd
40 hd
1175 hd




