Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 170.00 -	\$ 2.10
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.70 -	\$ 2.13
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.65 -	\$ 2.03
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.52 -	\$ 1.85
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.38 -	\$ 1.64
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.25 -	\$ 1.52

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.60	\$ 1.90
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.55 -	\$ 1.74
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.45 -	\$ 1.71
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.35	\$ 1.68
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.25	\$ 1.51
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.12 -	\$ 1.31

Slaughter Cows:	\$.32	\$.91
Slaughter Bulls:	\$.82	\$ 1.05
Cow Calf pairs:		
Stocker Cows:	\$750 -	\$1,400

Cattle	1135 hd
Goats	40 hd
Total Head	1175 hd